## 123000499049

(Requ	restor's Name)
(Addre	ess)
(Addre	ess) .
(City/S	State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Busin	ness Entity Name)
(Docu	ment Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Fili	ing Officer:

Office Use Only



700419636727

12/04/23--01017--015 \*\*25.00

01/08/24--61007--00: \*\*25.00

TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

## COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Timeless XI LLC		
SOBJECT:	Name of Surviv	ing Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) at	re submitted for fil	ing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this	s matter to:	
Nicholas Meyer		
Contact Person		
Timeless XI LLC		
Firm/Company		
1906 West Gray Street		
Address		
Tampa, FL 33606		
City, State and Zip Cod	e	
timelessxillc@gmail.cor	n	
E-mail address: (to be used for future ar	inual report notific	ation)
For further information concerning this matter,	please call:	
Nicholas Meyer	at 646	6280302
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00		
STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building	Amendr Divisior P. O. Bo	nent Section of Corporations ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL, 32301	, anama	man's m man's

CR2E080 (2/20)



December 18, 2023

NICHOLAS MEYER 1906 WEST GRAY STREET TAMPA, FL 33606

SUBJECT: TIMELESS XI LLC Ref. Number: L23000499049

We have received your document for TIMELESS XI LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

There is an additional filing fee of \$25.00. The filing fee is \$25.00 for EACH Limited Liability Company.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Letter Number: 123A00028711

فرزر راز

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Timeless XI LLC	New York	Limited Liability Company
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity	type, and jurisdiction of the surv	iving party are as follows:
<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Timeless XI LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company

**THIRD:** The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

2023 DEC -4 AM 9: 15

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the bo	exes that ap	oply to surviving er	tity: (if applicable)						
Ø	This entity exists before the me are attached.	rger and is	a domestic filing e	ntity, the amendment, if	any to its publ	ic organic record				
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.									
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.									
	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the de Florida Statutes is:			•						
ss.605.  SIXTH days af	I: This entity agrees to pay any n 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.  I: If other than the date of filing ter the date this document is filed	S. the delay by the FI	ed effective date of orida Department o	the merger, which cann f State:	ot be prior to n	or more than 90				
	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the				ents, this date v	vill not be listed				
<u>SEVE</u>	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Par	ty:			Typed or	Printed				
Name	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):		Typed or Printed Name of Individual:					
Tim	neless XI LLC		Muduler	Mens	<b>Nicholas</b>	Meyer				
	neless XI LLC		Undvlere Undvlere	Mund	Nicholas					
			•		^	<b>.</b>				
		-			<u> </u>					
					<u> </u>	<del></del>				
Corpor	rations:	Chairmai	n. Vice Chairman, l	President or Officer	IASSA)					
•		(If no dir	ectors selected, sig	nature of incorporator.)	EU	in-to-d				
	General partnerships: Signature of a general partner or authorized person lorida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners					·				
	Limited Partnerships:			, U						
	lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:		of a general partners of an authorized p		LORIDA	<del>,</del>				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Con	npany:	<b>\$</b> 25.00	For each Corporation		\$35.00				
<u> </u>	For each Limited Partnership:	\$52.50 For each General Pa				\$25.00				
	For each Other Business Entity	:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (or		\$30.00				